
      GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

    (Established under Gujarat Act No. 20 of 2007)

No:GTU/BE6/Pract/Summer Exam 2022/6845 Date : 07-09-2022

Zone : 2 (Gandhinagar)

BE Semester -6 Practcal Exam Time Table Summer Exam 2022
(Detain Open/Sport Students/Special case) 

Center Code Center Name Branch 
Code

Branch Name Subject 
Code

Subject Name Examdate

012 GIT- Gandhinagar 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160001 Design Engineering II B 20-09-2022

012 GIT- Gandhinagar 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160707 Advanced Java Programming 19-09-2022

012 GIT- Gandhinagar 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160712 Microprocessor and Interfacing 14-09-2022

012 GIT- Gandhinagar 07 CE 3160713 Web Programming 20-09-2022

012 GIT- Gandhinagar 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160713 Web Programming 20-09-2022

012 GIT- Gandhinagar 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160716 IOT and its applicatons 17-09-2022

013 GEC-Gandhinagar 03 BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING 3160001 Design Engineering II B 20-09-2022

013 GEC-Gandhinagar 03 BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING 3160003 Integrated Personality Development Course 16-09-2022

013 GEC-Gandhinagar 03 BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING 3160301 Diagnostc Instrumentaton 14-09-2022

013 GEC-Gandhinagar 03 BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING 3160303 Therapeutc Instrumentaton 13-09-2022

013 GEC-Gandhinagar 03 BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING 3160308 Biomechanics 15-09-2022

013 GEC-Gandhinagar 03 BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING 3160310 Rehabilitaton Engineering 20-09-2022

013 GEC-Gandhinagar 03 BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING 3160315 Introducton to Artfcial neural network 19-09-2022

013 GEC-Gandhinagar 11 ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING

3160001 Design Engineering II B 20-09-2022

013 GEC-Gandhinagar 11 ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING

3161003 Antennas and Propagaton 13-09-2022

013 GEC-Gandhinagar 11 ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING

3161005 Fiber Optc Communicaton 14-09-2022

013 GEC-Gandhinagar 11 ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING

3161007 Computer Networks 15-09-2022

013 GEC-Gandhinagar 11 ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING

3161009 Embedded Systems 12-09-2022

013 GEC-Gandhinagar 11 ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING

3161012 Web Technology 16-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160001 Design Engineering II B 20-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160003 Integrated Personality Development Course 14-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160712 Microprocessor and Interfacing 17-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160713 Web Programming 16-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160715 System Sofware 19-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160717 Data Visualizaton 20-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3160001 Design Engineering II B 20-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 09 Electrical 3160914 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 13-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3160914 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 13-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3160915 Electrical Measurement and Measuring 
Instruments

14-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3160920 Inter Connected Power System 16-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3160001 Design Engineering II B 20-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3160002 Contributor Personality Development Program 14-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3161903 Computer Aided Design 13-09-2022
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016 GEC-Modasa 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3161910 Applied Thermodynamics 12-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3161914 Renewable Energy Engineering 13-09-2022

016 GEC-Modasa 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3161919 Energy Conservaton and Management 14-09-2022

017 GEC-Chandkheda 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160001 Design Engineering II B 20-09-2022

017 GEC-Chandkheda 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160002 Contributor Personality Development Program 13-09-2022

017 GEC-Chandkheda 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160707 Advanced Java Programming 14-09-2022

017 GEC-Chandkheda 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160712 Microprocessor and Interfacing 15-09-2022

017 GEC-Chandkheda 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160714 Data Mining 16-09-2022

017 GEC-Chandkheda 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160716 IOT and its applicatons 17-09-2022

017 GEC-Chandkheda 24 POWER ELECTRONICS 3160001 Design Engineering II B 20-09-2022

017 GEC-Chandkheda 24 POWER ELECTRONICS 3162413 Power Electronics Circuits - II 12-09-2022

017 GEC-Chandkheda 24 POWER ELECTRONICS 3162415 Industrial Electronics 15-09-2022

017 GEC-Chandkheda 24 POWER ELECTRONICS 3162419 Principles of Power Supply 17-09-2022

017 GEC-Chandkheda 31 COMPUTER SCIENCE & 
ENGINEERING

3160707 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING 14-09-2022

022 GEC-Patan 07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING 3160001 Design Engineering II B 20-09-2022

022 GEC-Patan 16 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

3160001 Design Engineering II B 20-09-2022

022 GEC-Patan 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3160001 Design Engineering II B 20-09-2022

022 GEC-Patan 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3160003 Integrated Personality Development Course 12-09-2022

022 GEC-Patan 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3161903 Computer Aided Design 16-09-2022

022 GEC-Patan 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3161910 Applied Thermodynamics 13-09-2022

022 GEC-Patan 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3161914 Renewable Energy Engineering 13-09-2022

022 GEC-Patan 19 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3161920 Automobile Engineering 13-09-2022

061 GEC-Palanpur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3160001 Design Engineering II B 20-09-2022

061 GEC-Palanpur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3160914 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 13-09-2022

061 GEC-Palanpur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3160915 Electrical Measurement and Measuring 
Instruments

14-09-2022

061 GEC-Palanpur 09 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 3160920 Inter Connected Power System 16-09-2022

Exam Time : 9:30 am Onwards
Important Instructons for students appearing in above mentoned examinatons:

1. All the students of Zone - 2 Insttutes are instructed to remain present at the exam center as per the scheduled date and tme.
2. All the students are required to carry their hall tcket with them, issued by the University, at the tme of the exam.
3. All the students must be present at their respectve examinaton hall 30 minutes before the commencement of the examinatons.

-Sd-
I/c Controller of Examinaton 

              Gujarat Technological University
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